Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ewan Miller - (222153) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.23
2:21.40
2:21.58
2:21.98
2:23.74
2:23.82
2:24.12
2:24.95
2:25.89
2:26.22
2:26.81
2:27.50
2:27.71
2:30.39
2:31.11
2:31.39
2:31.79
2:31.95
2:32.00
2:32.76
2:35.59
2:37.60
2:38.44
2:39.13
2:41.09
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Date

12/05/13
22/12/13
05/05/13
05/04/14
09/03/14
17/03/13
02/04/12
14/04/13
14/04/12
05/05/13
09/04/11
22/07/12
15/05/11
08/12/13
10/04/10
17/04/10
15/01/11
16/05/10
06/06/10
05/12/09
16/01/10
11/10/09
17/05/09
18/01/09
14/06/08
30/05/09
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Meet

City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open

City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet
ASANWR Youth Championships

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

Lancashire County Championships

SG National Open Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro April Open Meet
ASANWR Youth Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Welsh Summer National 2012

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships
Scottish Nationals Meet

Stockport Metro Open Meet

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet
City of Manchester Open Meet

BG North West Age Groups

Co Sheffield Snow Frills

City of Liverpool Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

City of Manchester Open

Liverpool Winter Open

North West Region Age Grps

Sheffield No Frills Meet
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Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Stockport
Manchester
Glasgow
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Glasgow
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Leeds
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester

Sheffield
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2:43.83
2:49.83
2:55.49
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2:57.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.98
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Date

05/04/14
09/03/14
22/12/13
08/12/13
12/05/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
14/04/13
17/03/13
22/07/12
14/04/12
02/04/12
15/05/11
09/04/11
15/01/11
06/06/10
16/05/10
17/04/10
10/04/10
16/01/10
05/12/09
11/10/09
30/05/09
17/05/09
18/01/09
14/06/08
17/05/08
19/04/08
09/06/07
09/06/07
19/05/07
14/04/07
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Manchester Open 2008
ASANWR Age Groups Meet
ASANWR Age Groups Meet
Radford Silver Jubilee

Manchester Open

Meet

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships
City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet
2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships
City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open
ASANWR Youth Championships
ASANWR Youth Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Welsh Summer National 2012

Stockport Metro April Open Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships
City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
Scottish National Open Championships
Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

BG North West Age Groups

City of Manchester Open Meet

Stockport Metro Open Meet

Scottish Nationals Meet

City of Liverpool Meet

Co Sheffield Snow Frills

Borough of Stockton Open

Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Manchester Open

Liverpool Winter Open

North West Region Age Grps

Manchester Open 2008

Radford SC Open Meet

ASANWR Age Groups Meet

ASANWR Age Groups Meet

Manchester Open

Radford Silver Jubilee
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Sheffield
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